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NOM LOCALITE
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
PAQUOT-TEREUR BONNEVILLE
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
BASTOGNE -HENRY CORROY-LE-C
BASTOGNE -HENRY CORROY-LE-C
CROWET LEON COUVIN
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
HEMELAERS FRANCIS FLEMALLE
PUTMAN DAMIEN VLESSART
BOUHY CHRISTIAN BATTICE
TANDEM PIROTTE-CAPON VILLERS-LE-
BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
CHARBON RAPHAEL HENRI-CHAPE
ADAM GERARD SPRIMONT
SCHUR-STARYK DONMARTIN
CHANET JEAN-MARIE THISNES
LIEGEOIS JOSEPH HAMOIS
PUTMAN DAMIEN VLESSART
TANDEM PIROTTE-CAPON VILLERS-LE-
FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER AUBANGE
BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY
PUTMAN DAMIEN VLESSART
BOUHY CHRISTIAN BATTICE
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
PIRON JOSEPH HERVE
BOUHY CHRISTIAN BATTICE
BASTOGNE -HENRY CORROY-LE-C
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
BOUHY CHRISTIAN BATTICE
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
BAYET FABIAN ROLY
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
L"HOEST PATRICK VILLERS L'E
BONMARIAGE -MASSON OUFFET
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
MARCHAL JEAN MARIE HABAY
BASTOGNE -HENRY CORROY-LE-C
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
NAPEN FRANCIS AVERNAS-LE-
BAYET FABIAN ROLY
CONSTANT GEORGES ROMSEE
ARENDT JEAN-PAUL ESNEUX
CROWET LEON COUVIN
PIRON JOSEPH HERVE
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
PUTMAN DAMIEN VLESSART
LOVINY CHRISTIAN SOMMIERE
FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER AUBANGE
ISTACE JOSE HAMOIS
MARTINOT EDDY WANCENNES
ALBERT MICHEL AUVELAIS
PUTMAN DAMIEN VLESSART
HOSSELET BENOIT FRAIRE
BASTOGNE -HENRY CORROY-LE-C
FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER AUBANGE
LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN  RICHELLE
L"HOEST PATRICK VILLERS L'E
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
DECAMP ANDRE SPY
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
GOMAND DIDIER EGHEZEE
MARTINOT EDDY WANCENNES
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
PUTMAN WILLIAM WARDIN
ADAM GERARD SPRIMONT
PAQUOT-TEREUR BONNEVILLE
BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
LARDOT THIBAUT BOURSEIGNE-
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
LARDOT THIBAUT BOURSEIGNE-
BONMARIAGE -MASSON OUFFET
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
MARTINOT EDDY WANCENNES
GOEDERT JEAN-PIERRE CINEY
CONSTANT ALAIN MARCHIN
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
PUTMAN DAMIEN VLESSART
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
BONNECHERE VINCENT WAREMME
FERNANDEZ PEREIRA HELDER AUBANGE
BASTOGNE -HENRY CORROY-LE-C
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND
BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
JASPERS GEORGES & BENO T HORION-HOZE
ALBERT MICHEL AUVELAIS
BASTOGNE -HENRY CORROY-LE-C
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BE1013784-20
BE1127834-18
BE1150761-18
BE1154610-16
BE1147046-21
BE1150942-19
BE1146606-20
BE1041243-19
BE1140935-20
BE1043826-21
BE1164507-16
BE1015176-20
BE1146614-20
BE1079832-17
BE1156912-21
BE1140257-20
BE1162297-18
BE1035841-20
BE1030437-20
BE1149607-17
BE1036415-21
BE1045925-19
BE1013964-21
BE1004252-20
BE1164570-16
BE4159290-20
BE1146334-20
BE1153299-18
BE1018954-20
BE1000043-19
BE1019532-21
BE1045127-21
BE1019632-21
BE1045192-21
BE1154673-18
BE1152486-19
BE1165262-16
BE1034217-19
BE1011040-20
NL1695719-20
BE1053909-21
BE1044337-21
BE1034531-20
BE1012924-20
BE1144231-18
BE1140219-20
BE1039531-20
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BE1128684-20
BE1023625-20
BE1046366-20
BE1006489-20
BE1100072-18
BE1046061-19
001007352-20
BE1155555-17
BE1017607-19
BE1146320-18
BE1024033-20
BE1010434-20
BE1146433-18
BE1147333-17
BE1151614-19
BE1047577-21
BE1031181-20
BE1118322-17
BE1000520-19
BE1117931-17
NL1695718-20
BE1039540-20
BE1045704-20
BE1016120-19
BE1030429-20
BE1036494-21
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Argent hors des prix : 2-17.33

32360 15
41260 15

.1321,7
.1520,3
.1639,8
.1641,2
,2235,5
.2748,0
.3129,8
.4141,3
.4800,8
.4903,5
.5333,7
.5631,1
.5710,5
.5717,3
.5845,3
.0344,3
.0625,4
.0812,6
.1053,2
.2001,2
.2337,4
.2413,4
2659,0
.2722,7
.3300,6
.3354,1

BE1014042-21 16.06280 16.0300,9

* AWC
* EPR Liege-Namur-Luxembou * 376 Vieux

PL TOT NOM LOCALITE
101 NAPEN GUY AVENNES

102 PIRON JOSEPH HERVE

103 HOGGE PHILIPPE CHARNEUX
104 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL DAILLY

105 HANZEN-FONTAINE ARLON

106 PAULET MARIE-AUDE GESVES

107 LARDOT THIBAUT BOURSEIGNE-
108 CROWET LEON COUVIN

109 BRISBOIS ROGER SPRIMONT
110 BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
111 ARENDT JEAN-PAUL ESNEUX

112 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
113 BALLMANN DIETER AMEL/AMBLEV
114 CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE

115 CROWET LEON COUVIN

116 LAMBERT JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE

117 DE SART PAUL-CHARLIER DO OREYE

118 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS LINCENT

119 BERTRAND MICHEL STER-FRANCO
120 NAPEN FRANCIS AVERNAS-LE-
121 1.50 HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE

122 BASTOGNE-HENRY CORROY-LE-C
123 ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE SPRIMONT
124 SCHUR-STARYK DONMARTIN
125 L"HOEST PATRICK VILLERS L'E
126 DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE

* 6.00 BOUHY CHRISTIAN BATTICE

Retour : SD2 2 1.50 / SD2 3 4.00 / SD3 1 3.00 / SD3 2 4.50 / SPR

10.10 /

CHANET JEAN-MARIE ©.40 / BOUHY CHRISTIAN 11.95 / BAYET FABIAN 0.75 /

54,1



